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Geha?useeinheiten
sind auf Anfrage mit

Stahl- blec
25

275

28

33,3

162
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ng

75
Grauguss
66

74

49,5

M20

217
Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6
77,8

-25°C bis 120°C
28

UCP 215

Brand: ASAHI
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